

~
SLP(C)No. 12451-12463 OF 2002

ITEM No.58

Court No.10

SECTION IVA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.12451-12463/2002

(From the judgement and order dated 12/09/2001 in WP 13790-97/00
& WP Nos.30008-12/2001
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

DENTAL COUNCIL OF INDIA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

SHEILA SAMPATH & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 02/09/2002 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Petitioner (s) M/s Maninder Singh,Pratibha M.Singh,
Kirtiman Singh,Kavita Wadia,Advs.

For Respondent (s) M/s AS Bhasme,Sanjay Visen,
Manoj K.Mishra,Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....J
.SP2

In view of the letter circulated by the counsel for
the respondents two weeks' time is granted for filing
counter affidavit, two weeks thereafter for rejoinder, if
any.

Fresh notice to unserved respondents.
List after service is complete.

.SP1

[Naresh Kumar]
Court Master

[VP Tyagi]
Court Master