

h  
SLP(C)... 5587 OF 2003  
ITEM No.20

Court No.11

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)...CC5587/2003  
(From the judgment and order dated 24/09/2002 in CWP 5844/02  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

DENTAL COUNCIL OF INDIA AND ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

HONEY AND ORS.

Respondent (s)

( With I.A. No.1 - Appln. for condonation of delay in filing SLP)  
( With Office Report )

Date : 14/07/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Mukul Aohtagi, ASG  
Mr. Maninder Singh,Adv.

Ms. Prathibha M Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ankur Talwar, Adv.

Mr. Angad Mirdha, Adv.

Mr. Kirtiman Singh, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Issue notice on the special leave petition.

Tag on with SLP(C) 13656/2001.

Charanjit [ Om Prakash ] Court Master