

□

SLP(C)No. 13656 OF 2001  
ITEM No.1

Court No. 6

SECTION IVB  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.13656/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 26/03/2001 in CWP 2486/00  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

DENTAL COUNCIL OF INDIA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

ARTI ANEJA AND ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
( With Appln(s). for permission to place addl. documents on record  
and for permission for placing on record certain dim documents )  
( For Final Disposal )

WITH

SLP(C)Nos.8364, 8365 and 8366 of 2002  
(With application for substituted service and with prayer for interim  
relief)  
(For final disposal)

SLP(C) No.21106 of 2002  
(With prayer for interim relief)  
(For final disposal)

SLP(C) No.958 of 2003  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
(For final disposal)

SLP(C) No.13176 of 2003  
(With office report)  
(For final disposal)

SLP(C) Nos.12451-12463 of 2002  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
(For final disposal)

Date : 09/09/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

2

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Maninder Singh,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. N.M. Popli,Adv.  
Mrs.B.Sunita Rao,Adv.

Mr. Sudhir Walia, A.A.G., Punjab  
Mr. Mahinder Singh Dahiya,Adv.

Mr. R.S. Suri,Adv.

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool,Adv.

Mr. Pardeep Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. S.K. Trivedi, Adv.  
Mr. K.K. Mohan, Adv.

Mr. Sarjit Singh, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. A.S. Chahil, Adv.  
Ms. S. Janani, Adv.

M/s. K.L. Mehta & Co., Advs.

Ms. Shobha, Adv.

Mr. A.S. Bhasme, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

M/s. Temple Law Firm, Advs.

Ms. Varuna Bhandari Gugnani, Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Application for substituted service is ordered in  
S.L.P.(C) Nos.8364 to 8366 of 2002. The publication is to  
be made within two weeks.

Call all the matters after three weeks for final disposal.

(Neena Verma) (Vijay Aggarwal)  
Court Master Court Master