

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13656/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 26/03/2001 in CWP No.2486/2000

of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

DENTAL COUNCIL OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ARTI ANEJA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record,
permission for placing on record certain dim documents and office
report)

[For Final Disposal]

With S.L.P. (C) Nos.12451-12463 of 2002

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

[For Final Disposal]

S.L.P. (C) No.13176 of 2003

(With office report)

[For Final Disposal]

S.L.P. (C) No.18579 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.21106 of 2002

(With appln.(s) for impleading party, prayer for interim relief and office report)

[For Final Disposal]

S.L.P. (C) Nos.418-423 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.7306 of 2004

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.8364 of 2002

(With appln.(s) for permission to file rejoinder on behalf of Respondent No.1, prayer for interim relief and office report)

[For Final Disposal]

S.L.P. (C) No.8365 of 2002

(With prayer for interim relief)

[For Final Disposal]

...2/-

- 2 -

S.L.P. (C) No.8366 of 2002

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

[For Final Disposal]

S.L.P. (C) No.958 of 2003

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

[For Final Disposal]

And S.L.P. (C) No.23605 of 2003

(With appln.(s) for vacating stay, prayer for interim relief and office report)

[For Final Disposal]

Date: 08/05/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Maninder Singh,Adv.

Ms. Pratibha M. Singh,Adv.

Mr. Sumeet Bhatia,Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. N.M. Popli,Adv.

Ms. B. Sunita Rao,Adv.

Mr. Mahinder Singh Dahiya,Adv.

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar,Adv.

Mr. Basava Prabhu S. Patil,Adv.

Mr. A.S. Bhasme,Adv.

Mr. Pardeep Gupta,Adv.

Mr. K.K. Mohan,Adv.

Mr. Suresh Bharati,Adv.

Mr. R.S. Suri,Adv.

Mr. A.S. Chahil,Adv.

Ms. S. Janani,Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar,Adv.

Ms. Shobha,Adv.

Mr. S.K. Bansal,Adv.

Ms. Savitri Bansal,Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

...3/-

- 3 -

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool,Adv.

Mr. Dhruv Mehta,Adv.

Mr. Harshvardhan Jha,Adv.

Mr. Yashraj Singh Deora,Adv.

for M/s. K.L. Mehta & Co.,Adv.

Ms. Manjula Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

Mr. T. Srinivasa Murthy,Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

Ms. Shobha Dikshit,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.

Ms. Shikha Ray,Adv.

Mr. S.K. Pabbi,Adv.

Mr. Shashank Kumar Adv,

Mr. Vijay Arora,Adv.

Mr. Vikas Nanda,Adv.

Mr. Gopal Jain,Adv.

Ms. Nandini Gore,Adv.

Ms. Pragya Singh Baghel,Adv.

Ms. Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

Mr. U.U. Lalit,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu,Adv.

Mr. Sateesh Galla,Adv.

Mr. Prabhakar P.,Adv.

Mr. Ravindra K. Adsure,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Three weeks' time is allowed to the Union of India to file further affidavit.

List the petitions thereafter.

[Alka Dudeja]

Court Master

[Om Prakash]

Court Master